Consultant Jason Mundo discussed with the Board the NTCAR annual trade show where the 
Lorena EDC markets Lorena’s developable commercial properties to realtors, brokers, and 
developers at the Lorena EDC exhibit booth.  Chad Hanson moved to approve the expenditure 
of $995 (Nine Hundred Ninety Five Dollars and no cents) for booth registration and electricity 
service to the booth for the NTCAR Expo.  Mark McLean seconded the motion.  The motion 
was unanimously approved.   

4E.  Discussion and possible action on exhibit booth reservation for ICSC Red River States

[...]

Consultant Jason Mundo discussed with the Board the ICSC annual trade show where the 
Lorena EDC markets Lorena’s developable commercial properties to retailers, brokers, and 
developers at the Lorena EDC exhibit booth.  Mark McLean moved to approve the expenditure 
of $795 (Seven Hundred Ninety Five Dollars and no cents) for booth registration for the ICSC 
Red River States Expo.  Chad Hanson seconded the motion.  The motion was unanimously 
approved. 

4F.  Discussion and possible action on Lorena EDC Budget for Fiscal Year 2019-2020.   

The Board and Consultant Mundo discussed the budget for the upcoming fiscal year.